
key features
•	 Water resistant and windproof shell
•	 Microfleece lined for warmth
•	 Contrast black panel protects against dirt
•	 Shock cord adjust hem
•	 3 zipped storage pockets
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Description
Blackrock’s high visibility softshell jacket is lighter than a full coat for easier 
movement, but is water resistant and windproof for protection against the weather 
and microfleece lined for warmth. It features a contrast black panel for protection 
against dirt with 2 bands and 2 braces of reto-reflective tape to ensure you are 
seen. 3 zipped pockets give plenty of document and storage.

80500/81500
High Visibility 
Softshell Jacket

Zip closure

Discreet zip pocket

Water resistant and 
windproof shell

Shock cord 
adjustable hem

Microfleece 
lined for warmth

MATERIALS
•	 100% polyester 

softshell fabric
•	 Fleece liner

Sizes
S - 6XL

Standards
•	 (Yellow) EN20471 Class 3
•	 (Orange) EN20471 Class 3 RIS-3279-TOM

WASH CYCLE
25 washes

TAPE
High-Reflective 
5cm Poly Tape
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certification
ISO 20471:2013 High-Visibility Clothing is an international standard which specifies 
requirements for high visibility clothing capable of visually signalling the user’s presence.

High visibility clothing is grouped into three classes related to risk assessment. The 
classes are determined by three different minimum areas of retroreflective, fluorescent 
and/ or combined performance material.  
A class three garment offers the highest degree of visibility.

Users should select the required class of performance based on a risk assessment of the 
location/situation.
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PRODUCT DETAILS

Code
8050003

8050004

8050005 

8050006

8050007

8050008

8050009 

8050010

8050011

Small 

Medium

Large

XL

2XL

3XL 

4XL 

5XL 

6XL

Small 

Medium

Large

XL

2XL

3XL 

4XL 

5XL 

6XL

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

EN ISO 20471 Class 3

EN ISO 20471 Class 3
RIS-3279-TOM

5019200169238

5019200169245

5019200169252

5019200169269

5019200169276

5019200169283

5019200183180

5019200183197 

5019200183203 

5019200322060

5019200322077 

5019200322084

5019200322091

5019200322107 

5019200322114

5019200322121

5019200322138

5019200322145

size colour Standardsbarcodes

8150003

8150004 

8150005

8150006 

8150007

8150008

8150009

8150010 

8150011


