

DESCRIPTION

Blackrock's high visibility softshell jacket is lighter than a full coat for easier movement, but is water resistant and windproof for protection against the weather and microfleece lined for warmth. It features a contrast black panel for protection against dirt with 2 bands and 2 braces of reto-reflective tape to ensure you are seen. 3 zipped pockets give plenty of document and storage.

KEY FEATURES

- Water resistant and windproof shell
- Microfleece lined for warmth
- Contrast black panel protects against dirt
- · Shock cord adjust hem
- · 3 zipped storage pockets

STANDARDS

- (Yellow) EN20471 Class 3
- (Orange) EN20471 Class 3 RIS-3279-TOM

SIZES

S-6XL

MATERIALS

- 100% polyester softshell fabric
- · Fleece liner

WASH CYCLE

25 washes

TAPE

High-Reflective 5cm Poly Tape

CERTIFICATION



ISO 20471:2013 High-Visibility Clothing is an international standard which specifies requirements for high visibility clothing capable of visually signalling the user's presence.

High visibility clothing is grouped into three classes related to risk assessment. The classes are determined by three different minimum areas of retroreflective, fluorescent and/ or combined performance material.

A class three garment offers the highest degree of visibility.

Users should select the required class of performance based on a risk assessment of the location/situation.

PRODUCT DETAILS

CODE	SIZE	COLOUR	BARCODES	STANDARDS
8050003	Small	Yellow	5019200169238	
8050004	Medium	Yellow	5019200169245	
8050005	Large	Yellow	5019200169252	
8050006	XL	Yellow	5019200169269	
8050007	2XL	Yellow	5019200169276	EN ISO 20471 Class 3
8050008	3XL	Yellow	5019200169283	
8050009	4XL	Yellow	5019200183180	
8050010	5XL	Yellow	5019200183197	
8050011	6XL	Yellow	5019200183203	
8150003	Small	Orange	5019200322060	
8150004	Medium	Orange	5019200322077	
8150005	Large	Orange	5019200322084	
8150006	XL	Orange	5019200322091	
8150007	2XL	Orange	5019200322107	EN ISO 20471 Class 3
8150008	3XL	Orange	5019200322114	RIS-3279-TOM
8150009	4XL	Orange	5019200322121	
8150010	5XL	Orange	5019200322138	
8150011	6XL	Orange	5019200322145	